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EQ Timing as

Startnr

105
118
104
108
111
128
106
140
102
103
109
101
113
139
126
129
127
134
117
116
123
137
143
114
119
152
145
162
146
110
124
135
133
131
122
115
141
147
163
136
173
158
189
144
138
121

EQUINOR NC SN NES SPRINT

Resultaltiste 2 prologer

Navn

Gjgran Holstad Tefre
Magnus @yaas Habrekke
Sivert Wiig

Mats Opsal

Nikolai Elde Holmboe
Johan Heni Olsen Bjgrtomt
Harald Astrup Arnesen
Even Solem Michelsen
Hakon Asdg!

Lars Agnhar Hjelmeset
Finn-Hagen Krogh

Sindre Bjgrnestad Skar
Simen Myhre

Sondre Jstervold

Mikkel Waldeland Gautvik
Armann Saastad Haugan
Havard Hovde

Bjarte Bjertnaes

Aron Akre Rysstad
Jorgen Schjglberg

David Thorvik

Erik Mathisen

Oskar Lockert Skjold
Karsten Andre Vestad
Herman Martens Meyer
Andreas Lerg

Albert Sunde @hischlagel
Andreas Aas-Jakobsen
Edvin Ingebrigtsen

Hakon Skaanes

Birk Fjellheim

Brage Buseth Hammerstad
Frederik Arent Rogstad
Marten Soleng Skinstad
Sondre Skomedal Ramse
'Kristoffer Berset

Jonas Hammelow Fridlund
Erik Nicolaisen

Eirik Sendstad

Nikolai Solem Eiterjord
Erik Qfstedal

bOive Mjwen Laseth
Magnus Perger

Johan Lien Nordeng
Espen Aakervik

Ola Spigseth

Innstranda IL
Sjastad/ Vestre Lier lI
Buvik IL

Haslum IL

Alsvag IL

Fet SK

Nes Ski

Menn senior

Lag Prolog 1 Prolog 2 Beste

Farde IL 02:47,11 02:47,11
Byasen IL 02:48,87 02:48,87
Gjesdal IL 02:49,61 02:49,61
Mj@sSki 02:49,97 02:49,97
Baerums Verk Hauger Idrettsfor&i50,46 02:50,46
Gjerdrum IL 02:50,74 02:50,74
Heming ILet 02:52,06 02:52,06
Byasen IL 02:52,15 02:52,15
Idrettslaget Jardar 02:52,72 02:52,72
Gjellerasen Idrettsforening  02:53,46 02:53,46
Tverrelvdalen IL 02:53,50 02:53,50
Beerums Verk Hauger Idrettsfor&53,61 02:53,61
Heming ILet 02:53,62 02:53,62
Il Vindbjart 02:54,05 02:54,05
Molde og Omegn Idrettsforening:54,19 02:54,19
Lyn Ski 02:54,27 02:54,27
Mj@sSKki 02:54,43 02:54,43
Jevnaker ldrettsforening Ski  02:54,59 02:54,59
Valle Idrottslag 02:54,61 02:54,61
Tynset Idrettsforening 02:54,70 02:54,70
Kjelsas IL 02:55,00 02:55,00
Troms@ SK Langrenn 02:55,09 02:55,09
Asen IL 02:55,24 02:55,24
Molde og Omegn Idrettsforening:55,43 03:14,73 02:55,43
Asen IL 02:55,46 02:55,46
Fossum ldrettsforening 02:55,62 02:55,62
Lillehammer Skiklub 02:55,88 02:55,88
Heming ILet 02:56,56 02:56,56
Bratsberg IL 02:56,80 02:56,80
Strindheim IL 02:57,12 03:08,57 02:57;12
Bossmo & Ytteren IL 02:57,12 03:21,86 02:57,12
Haslum IL 02:57,34 03:07,70 02:57,34
Njard 02:58,22 03:14,09 02:58,22
Vind IL 02:58,30 03:15,66 02:58,30
Otra IL 02:58,64 03:13,74 02:58,64
Strindheim IL 02:58,69 03:07,08 02:58,69
Lillehammer Skiklub 02:58,72 03:14,79 02:58,72
Senja Ski 02:58,86 03:29,24 02:58,86
Asen IL 02:58,96 02:58,96

02:59,02 03:16,15 02:59,02
02:59,05 03:19,18 02:59,05
02:59,12 03:59,73 02:59,12
02:59,18 02:59,18
02:59,38 03:30,82 02:59,38
02:59,50 03:15,56 02:59,50
02:59,67 03:16,67 02:59,67
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Startnr

156
165
107
125
176
153
170
157
169
160
148
151
149
142
171
130
159
161
203
187
164
166
175
150
184
172
120
188
168
182
196
181
191
183
179
190
167
174
132
192
180
186
198
202
195
193
178
201
200

EQ Timing as

EQUINOR NC SN NES SPRINT

Navn

William Lundberg

Fredrik Johnsrud

Jargen Baklid

Magne Haga

Jonas Dyrli Thoresen
Jargen Bertram Dyrdahl
Sander Teisbekk

Henrik Kvennas

Niklas Landsem Melhus
@ystein Sendstad

Jan Marcus Nielsen Solheim
Sondre Bjgrkeng Pedersen
Hermann Skram Botterud
Bj@rnar Stensrud Tyribakken
Emil Skogheim

Jonas Holten Aasbg

Vetle Arder Skildheim

Ivar Nistad

Jan Christian Kjgernli
Kristian Erling Skogvold
August Lunde

Erlend Lindland Sletten

Lag

Tromsg SK Langrenn
Bygda IL

Konnerud IL

Asen IL

R@a Allianseidrettslag
Berger IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
Byasen IL

Steinkjer SK

Asen IL

Bygde IL

Nes Ski

Baerums Skiklub
Bromma IL

Asen IL

Surnadal IL

Tromse SK Langrenn
Farde IL

Rendalen iL
Gjerdrum IL

Byasen IL

Oddersjaa Ssk

Jakob Fredrik Degerstrem Hanss¢Tromsg SK Langrenn

Christian Tobias Begeberg
Fredrik Haugen Strandhaug
Andreas Talseth Bostad
Martin Julian Buvarp

Morten Skaanes

Jostein Karlsen

Oscar Pladsen Gussias
Fredrik Sjgholt

Marcus Tunestveit Andersen
Oscar Creutzer Langslet
Benjamin Jarinn Holm
Thomas Blom

Anders Grini

Kevin Bjerkeli Krohn

Philip Drivenes

Jens Marcus Dyrberg EK
Tony André Hofler Kristiansen
Eirik Hella

Sander Lillebudal

Sindre Syvertsen Overen
Erlend Nydal

Stian Lillebudal

Joakim Skadal

Sebastian Kristoffer Endrestad
Fredrik @stbu

Juan Carlos Ayala Zavaleta

Ranheim SK
Lillehammer Skiklub
Ranheim SK

Byasen IL

Strindheim IL
Lillehammer Skiklub
R@a Allianseidrettslag

Baekkelagets Sportskiub

Lillehammer Skiklub
Idrettslaget lvrig
Haslum IL
Idrettslaget Imas
MjgsSki

Prolog 1 Prolog 2 Beste

02:59,86 03:12,89 02:59,86
03:00,01 03:19,69 03:00,01

03:00,03 03:00,03
03:00,09 03:00,09
03:00,25 03:00,25

03:00,33 03:16,80 03:00,33
03:00,34 03:13,26 03:00,34
03:00,86 03:16,77 03:00,86
03:01,00 03:01,00
03:01,13 03:01,13
03:01,25 03:16,47 03:01,25
03:01,78 03:20,99 03:01,78
03:01,88 03:23,57 03:01,88
03:02,51 03:14,85 03:02,51
03:02,60 03:16,62 03:02,60
03:02,69 03:19,03 03:02,69
03:02,75 03:19,44 03:02,75
03:03,10 04:25,02 03:03,10
03:03,12 03:18,34 03:03,12

03:03,20 03:03,20
03:03,26 03:03,26
03.03,27 03:03,27
03:03,34 03:03,34
03:03,36 03:16,32 03:03,36
03:03,67 03:03,67
03:04,40 03:04,40

03:04,44 03:14,43 03:04,44
03:04,99 03:19,89 03:04,99
03:06,19 03:19,98 03:06,19
03:06,55 03:22,00 03:06,55
03:07,21 03:07,21
03.07,83 03:07,83
03:09,34 03:21,04 03:09,34
03:10,38 03:22,59 03:10,38
03:11,05 03:27,69 03:11,05
03:11,11 03:26,33 03:11,11

Molde og Omegn Idrettsforening: 13,05 03:41,65 03:13,05

Nes Ski

Baerums Verk Hauger Idrettsfore

IL Pioner Ski
Gui Sportsklubb
Idrettsiaget Leik
Kolbu KK
Asker SK
Idrettslaget Leik
Utleira IL

Baekkelagets Sportsklub

Asker SK

03:13,72 03:31,75 03:13,72
03:15,12 03:15,12
03:15,22 03:15,22
03:17,19 03:17,19
03:18,85 03:28,83 03:18,85
03:20,56 03:41,05 03:20,56

03:21,23 03:21,23
03:21,41 03:36,87 03:21,41
03:24,34 03:24,34

03:27,35 03:27,35
03:50,64 04:06,16 03:50,64

NTNUI - Norges Teknisk-Naturdi:01,65 04:22,47 04:01,65



